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Name of the Months E_;mg_g_fﬁe E_)_(arg__i_nation
July (2025) PT/UT 1st (Second Week 9th July)
August (2025) PT/UT 2nd (Second Week 16 August)
Half Yearly Examination (Class- 1st ,2nd,3rd) |
October (2025) First Week Class 4th to 8th) {Second Week|
December (2025) PT/UT 3rd (1st Week )
Annual Examination Class (1st to 3rd ) 3rd
January(2026) Week i
Dot February (2026) | Annual Examination Class (4th to 8th) 1st Week
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List of Holiday's- (2025-26)

01-09 Jan Wed - Thu Winter vacation 9
14 Jan Tue Makar Sankranti 1
03 Feb Mon Basant Panchami 1
12 Feb Wed Ravidas Jayanti 1
13 Feb Thu Sab-A-Barat 1
26 Feb Wed Maha Shiv-Ratri 1
13-16 March Thu - Sun Holi 3
28 March Fri Alvida Namaj 1
31 March Mon Eid-ul- Fitar 1
06 April Sun Ram Navami 0
10 April Thu Mahaveer Jayanti 1
14 April Mon Ambedakar Jayanti 1
18 April Fri Good Friday 1
12 May Mon Buddh Purnima 1
20 May - 22 June Tue - Sun Summer Vacation 26
07 June Sat Bakarid 1
06 July Sun Moharram 0
10 July Thu Guru Purnima 1
09 Aug Sat Raksha Bandhan 1
16 Aug Sat Janmashtami 1
10 Sept Wed Barawafat (Eid-A-Milad) 1
17 Sept Wed Vishwakarma Pooja 1
02 Oct Thu Gandhi Jayanti 1
07 Oct Tue Valmiki Jayanti 1
30 Sept- 03 Oct Tue - Fri Dashahara 3
18 - 23 Oct Sat - Thu Deepawali 5
05 Nov Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti 1
25 Dec. Thu Chrismas 1
Total - 66 days




Note: *- Winter and Summer Holidays will be conditional.
*- Muslims Festival depend upon the Moon.

Date of Remember - (2025-26)

06 Jan Mon Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
12 Jan Sun Vivekanand Jayanti

23 Jan Thu Subhash Chand Bosh Jayanti
26  Jan Sun Republic Day

03 Feb Mon Basant Panchami

12 Feb Wed Ravidas Jayanti

10  April Thu Mahaveer Jayanti

14 April Mon Ambedkar Jayanti

12 May Mon Buddh Purnima

05 Jun Thu World Envoirment day

21  Jun Sat International Yoga day

17 Jun Tue Kabir Jayanti

15  Aug Fri Independence Day

05  Sept Fri Teachers day

14 Sept Sun Hindi Diwas

17  Sept Wed Vishwakarma Diwas

02  Oct Thu Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti

14 Nov Fri Childrens day

25 Nov Tue Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas

Working Day - (2025-26)

Jan 17 Day July 26 Day
Feb 23 Day Aug 23 Day
March 21 Day Sept 24 Day
April 24 Day Oct 21 Day
May 17 Day Nov 23 Day
June 11 Day Dec 25 Day

Total - 254 Day




Annual Plan - (2025-26)

24 Feb Mon to 04 March  Tue Annual Exam (2024-25)
19 March Wed Jagatganj (Result Distribution)
20 March Thu Garhwaghat/Banpurawa (Result Distribution)
21 March Fri Churk (Result Distribution)
22 March Sat Ghorawal (Result Distribution)
New Session (2025-26)

24 March Monday New Session (2025-26)
1st week of May Chapter Test
20 May Tue Parents Teachers Meeting All Branch
19-21 Jun Thu - Sat Teachers Orientation Programme
23 Jun Mon Reopening of School

(In month of Sawan Monday closed, Sunday open in Varanasi & Ghorawal branch )
12 July Sat Sash Ceremony Jagatganj
14 July Mon Sash Ceremony Churk
16 July Wed Sash Ceremony Ghorawal
17 July Thu Sash Ceremony Garhwaghat
19 July Sat Sash Ceremony Banpurawa
22-28 July Tue - Mon Ist Unit Test
08 Aug Fri Parents Teachers Meeting All Branch
13 Aug Wed Bharat ko Jano Quiz Banpurawa
19 Aug Tue English Debate Ghorawal
03 Sept Wed Science Maths Quiz Garhwaghat
13 Sept Sat Hindi Debate Churk
18-29 Sept Sat - Mon Half yearly Examination
17 Oct Fri Parents Teachers Meeting All Branch
14-16 Nov Fri - Sun Annual Sports Banpurawa
19 Nov Wed Annual Function Ghorawal
22 Nov Sat Annual Function Churk
29 Nov Sat Annual Function Banpurawa
30 Nov Sun Annual Function Garhwaghat
17-26 Dec Wed - Fri Unit Test 11 / Pre-Board
30 Dec Tue Parents Teachers Meeting All Branch




